 1 / 17
CES34C04A
4Kbit Serial I²C bus EEPROM
DESCRIPTION PIN CONFIGURATION
The 34C04A(CES34C04A) provides 4096 bits of serial
electrically erasable and programmable read-only memory
(EEPROM), organized as 512 words of 8 bits each.
The device is optimized for use in many industrial and

 2 / 17
CES34C04A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range Package MARK* Orderable Device Package Qty.
-40°C ~ +85°C
Pb-Free
PDIP8 C34C04A
YYWW
XX
CES34C04APD8 50 Units/Tube
SOP8 CES34C04ASP8 4000 Units/R&T
TSSOP8 CES34C04ATSP8 4000 Units/R&T
UDFN8 CES34C04AUDN8 3000 Units/R&T
*Note: YYWW---Year&Week; XX----Factory code
BLOCK DIAGRAM
 3 / 17
CES34C04A